
 

State of the Judiciary Carriage Report 2025 
IPBS Television 

STATION CITY DATE TIME CHANNEL 

WTIU-TV Bloomington Monday, Feb. 10 11:00 pm ET 30.2 

WNIN-TV  Evansville Sunday, Feb. 16 8:30 am CT 9.1 

WFWA-TV Fort Wayne Monday, Feb. 10 8:00 pm ET 39.4 

WFYI 1 Indianapolis Friday, Feb. 21 10:30 pm ET 20.1 

WFYI 3 Indianapolis Saturday, Feb. 22 6:30 pm ET 20.3 

WYIN-TV Merrillville Friday, Feb. 21 6:30 pm CT 56.1 

WIPB-TV Muncie Sunday, Feb. 16 12:30 pm ET 49.1 

WNIT-TV South Bend Monday, Feb. 24 5:30 pm ET 34.2 

WVUT-TV (HD) Vincennes Sunday, Feb. 16 6:30 pm ET 22.1 

IPBS Radio 
STATION CITY DATE TIME CHANNEL 

WFIU2 Bloomington Monday, Feb. 10 7:00 pm ET 103.7 FM 

WFIU2 (HD2) Bloomington Monday, Feb. 10 7:00 pm ET 101.9 FM 

WVPE (HD-2) Elkhart Thursday, Feb. 12 8:30 pm ET 88.1 FM 

WNIN-FM Evansville Monday, Feb 10 6:00 pm CT 88.3 FM 

WBOI-FM Fort Wayne Not airing Not airing Not airing 

WFYI-FM Indianapolis Tuesday, Feb. 4 7:00 pm ET 90.1 FM 

WLPR-FM Merrillville Wednesday, Feb. 19 7:00 pm CT 89.1 FM 

WFIU2 Seymour Monday, Feb. 10 7:00 pm ET 100.1 FM 

WVUB-FM Vincennes Saturday, Feb. 15 8:00 am ET 91.1 FM 

WBAA-AM West Lafayette Tuesday, Feb. 4 7:00 pm ET 920 AM 

WBAA-FM West Lafayette TBD TBD 105.9 FM 

WBST-FM Muncie Not airing Not airing Not airing 
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